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Mr. Claude Gauthier 
Secretary, SCRAG      Tel: +1 514 954 8219 ext. 8158 
Coordinator, Joint Financing    Fax: +1 514 954 6744 
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Air Transport Bureau 
International Civil Aviation Organization    
999 University Street        
Montreal, Quebec       
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AFI      Mr. Mamadou Amadou Watt     Tel: +221-8275065 
Chief MET Services ASECNA     Fax: +221-8200272 
BP 8338        Email: wattmamh@yahoo.fr 
Aéroport de L.S. Senghor 
Dakar, Senegal 

 
APANPIRG       Ms. ZOU Juan       Tel: + 8610 8792 2180 

Aviation Meteorological Center     Email: zoujuan@atmb.net.cn 
Air Traffic Management Bureau     
Civil Aviation Administration of China   
P.O Box 2272, Shilihe, Chaoyang District 
Beijing 100122, China 
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EANPG      Mr. L.J.N. Rolvink (Chairman)   Tel.:+31 20 406 3210 

Coordinator Charges     Fax: +31 20 406 2743 
Air Traffic Control      Email: l.j.n.rolvink@lvnl.nl 
P.O. Box 75200 
1117 ZT Luchthaven Schiphol  
The Netherlands 

 
EANPG      Mr. Leander Jamin      Tel : +49 69 8062 44 11  

Personnel and Finance Department   Fax : + 49 69 8062 44 76 
Head of Controlling and Accounting  Email: Leander.Jamin@dwd.de 
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UNITED KINGDOM CAA    Mr. Andy Wells       Tel: +44 207 453 6526 
  Head of Met Authority     Fax: + 44 207 453 6565 
  Civil Aviation Authority      Email: andy.wells@caa.co.uk 
  Directorate of Airspace Policy    
  CAA House (K6G1)      
  45-59 Kingsway 
  London WC2B 6TE 
  United Kingdom 

 
        
UNITED KINGDOM MET OFFICE    Mr. Nigel Gait       Tel: +44 1392 886268 
        International Aviation Manager    Fax: +44 1392 885681 

  Met Office        mail: nigel.gait@metoffice.gov.uk 
  Fitzroy Road, Exeter 
  EX1 3PB 
  United kingdom 

 
 
        Mr. Chris Tyson       Tel: +44 1392 884892 
        SADIS Manager &       Fax: +44 1392 885681 
        International Aviation Analyst    mail: chris.tyson@metoffice.gov.uk 

  Met Office         
  Fitzroy Road, Exeter 
  EX1 3PB 
  United kingdom 
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UNITED KINGDOM NATS   Mr. Kevin Loy     Tel: +44 1489 612797 
      Manager CACC & Operational Information  Email: kevin.loy@nats.co.uk 

     NATS Swanwick 
     Sopwith Way 
     Swanwick SO317AY 
     United Kingdom   

 
 

IATA      Mr. Mike Comber      Tel: +1 514 874 0202       
      Director, ICAO Relations      Fax: +1 514 874 9632 
      IATA         Email: comberm@iata.org 
      800 Place Victoria         
      Montreal, Quebec 
      H4Z 1M1    

                
           

SADISOPSG     Ms. Gaborekwe Khambule     Tel: +27 12 390 9326 
      Chairperson, SADIS Operations Group  Fax: +27 12 390 9332 
      Senior Manager, Aviation MET     Email: gaborekwe.khambule@weathersa.co.za 
      Aviation Weather Centre 
      Private Bag 097 
      Pretoria 0001 
      South Africa 
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